Duplicate Original to be filed with <u>Secretary of State</u> STATE OF MINNESOTA
STATE OF MINNESOTA
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT
EDWARD J. THYE GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE To DALE R. McENARY
Of <u>HENNEPIN</u> County, SENDS GREETING:
Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence,
integrity and ability I have appointed you the said
DALE R. MCENARY, A MEMBER OF THE STATE BOARD OF REGISTRATIO
FOR ARCHITECTS ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS, FOR THE TERM ENDING JANUARY 1, 1949
You are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD THE said office of MEMBER together with all the rights
powers, and emoluments to the said office belonging, or by law in
anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by me or othe:
lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by force or rea
of any law of this State.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have he unto set my hand and caused the Gre Seal of the State of Minnesota to I affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this <u>20rm</u> day of <u>JANUARY</u> in the year of ou Lord one thousand nine hundred <u>FOR TY-FIVE</u> and of the State <u>ELEMTY-SEVENTH</u> .
Mindolm Secretary of State STATE OF MINNI DEPARTMENT OF ST

_Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE F 1 L E D JAN 26 1945 Munchanger Secretary of Brate

9670